HiC| &l i =
Investor Relations

2019.03



| Xt 2 2 A HEC[E O E(0[5} “2[ A1) 0| 2510

L
—

YN PS|
o

£ 9[3to] 3

X
(s

F

o

——
(=]

KXE 72 AL
NEEE SN OIILTE

E
T

YRR, =M 525

=
—

g2 S

| #E SOf maf 2ot EE 4 A o=

=

o1

L|C.

=,
=

0%

<
joll

=X

H
S A St

A+ 7F

jo

Ao AT}

XAO
i

_ mfebM, ExtEs EXb 2o Cf3t g



od

4
-

719 7l 2

2.

Br
50
ST

A
T2 M=




i

H

ro



In Vit
ro Di
Diagnostic)2
ic)2| B

’

Xl ] ETHivp

o

LWQ
K
ar

ad



&h

e FrEeE LR

ks

~
<
—
= O
o . W
o o
%0 o M
ur 4%
—h=
ml b g
= I mr
i 2w
= o A
~ Py
< T
o & X0 0|J
il =5 oo
OUza®
O:trs
— NV O
2 S of M
__o_____ P o Hﬂ._H m
o ©
11f
__ﬁ.y_
%0
<0
00
lxicly

2| &

<

30

Source: Frost & Sulivan, Analysis



Cicton [ o I crone I e

PCT = HbAlc
FluA/B = MAU
Flu/RSV

Strep A

HBsAg

Anti-HBs

HCV

HIV Ag/Ab

Dengue

Zika

Rota/Adeno

Rota

Noro

TRIAS hemochromog==

CRP = (Cystatin C

CK-MB
D-Dimer
hsCRP
Myoglobin
Troponin-I
NT Pro BNP

ichromo™ iCHROMA I

AFP
CEA
iFOB
PSA

AFIAS-1

= FSH = Vitamin D
= hCG = ASO

= LH = Ferritin

= Progesterone = RFIgM

= Cortisol = Anti-CCP

= PRL = Hemoglobin
= Testosterone

= T3

= T4

= TSH

AFIAS-B iCHROMA=50
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Diabetes(& )

Cardiac(A&2h

Hormone(2£&)

Cancer(2)
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CRP, PCT
Flu A/B, HBV, HCV,
NORO, ROTA

HbAlc, Cystatin C
Microalbumin

NT-ProBNP, Tn-I
CK-MB, D-dimer

TSH, T3, T4
hCG, Progesterone

AFP, PSA
CEA, iFOB

RF IgM, Vitamin D

Progesterone
T4, D-Dimer
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de84d: CRP, PCT 4 CRP, PCT ded: CrRP de84d: CRP, PCT
S HbA1C Bt : HbAlc &t :iFOB Bt : HbAlc
A& 2 Tnl, D-Dimer A= - D-Dimer, Tn-l, CK-  AFIAS-6 : TSH A& 32 Tnl, D-Dimer
2t PSA, iFOB MB, NT-proBNP, AFIAS-50 : iFOB 2t : PSA, iFOB
QEE TSH, hCG Myoglobin 2 EE :TSH, hCG

RICH A|QE 7t : Anti-HCV, HBsAg, : PSA, CEA, AFP

Anti-HBs, Flu A/B QEE hCG ichroma : 274 ichroma : 27

ichroma : 374
AFIAS : 294
TRIAS : 24

ichroma Reader, ichroma Il
Hemochroma Plus
AFIAS-1, AFIAS-6
ichroma 50, ichroma M
ichroma TRIAS Reader
ichroma TRIAS-3 Reader
ALFIS-3

Ao

AFIAS : AFP, Cardiac
Triple, Cardiac Combo,
Tn-1 Plus

TRIAS : Strep A, RSV
ichroma M : FIu/RSV
ichroma : Calprotectin,
iFOB/Calp. Combo
ALFIS : FT4, TSH, hCG

ichroma : 2674
AFIAS : 141

ichroma Reader
A2000

A5000
i-CHAMBER
A-CAHMBER

717

AFIAS-1, AFIAS-6,
AFIAS-50, ichroma T

N

AFIAS : PCT, D-Dimer,
NT-proBNP, Myoglobin &
ichroma T : Influenza A+B,
Strep A, FLU/RSV

AFIAS : 271

ichroma Reader
AFIAS-50
AFIAS-6
Hemochroma Plus

7171

AFIAS-1, ichroma M
Alof

PCT plus, HbAlc, Flu A/B,

Strep A, Calprotectin

AFIAS : 114

ichroma Reader
Hemochroma Plus
AFIAS-6

7|17
ichroma Il, ichroma M,

AFIAS-1, ALFIS
Ajof
AFIAS :

HIV, Anti HBs
Flu A+B

iFOB, Noro, Rota
ichroma : Zika, Dengue,
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71,705
44,671
27,033
12,201
9,238
2,962
59,503

20,988

483.6%
20.5%

90,761
41,551
49,240
13,301
11,690
1,611
77,489

21,164

355.4%
17.2%

108,740
59,665
49,075
37,789
21,742
16,047
70,951

23,301

274.4%
53.2%

103,442
62,819
40,623
35,418
14,709
20,709
68,024

23,418

427.08%

52.07%



M7 0] -893 13,843 -2,589 -1,790

ol E 31.1% 22.5% 5.6% 9.81%
=0|YE -5.0% 22.4% -6.1% -3.73%

« 20154 TIHH|E 12 34584012] HIY
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O 2718 9f dAEA LA THQ| : E DYl
O = 4 13,336 13,341 11,811 14,105 13,650 15,608 18,750 18,196 -3.0% 29.0%
OlE50/9) 8276 7,920 6,680 6,754 6,927 7,841 8,909 9,459 6.2% 43.5%
I 0[] 2,631 1,642 207 -1,541 423 1,242 1,967 2,863 455% SAtH=
NEolY 2,284 1,846 333 -7,052 215 1,585 1,111 -4,701 -523.2%  MXtH A
0|9 2,029 1,528 143 -6,898 104 1,300 847 -4,723 -657.6% MXtZA
IYPOIYdE  197% 123%  1.8%  -109%  3.1% 8.0% 10.5% 15.7% +5.2%p  +26.7%p
MZHO|YE 171% 138%  28%  -50.0%  1.6% = 10.2% 5.9% -25.8% -31.8%p  +26.8%p
=0|YE  152% 115% 12%  -48.9% 0.8% 8.3% 4.5% -26.0% -30.5%p  +22.5%p
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